
SUMMER PROGRAM #3
July 6 - August 3, 2019

Simple Schedule

International Education
RIVERSIDE CENTRE

 20575 Thorne Avenue
Maple Ridge, BC, V2X 9A6
Telephone: 604 466 6555

Day Date Time Event Notes
Saturday July 6, 2019

Arrival at YVR
Depart for Riverside Centre

Arrive at Riverside Centre and meet host families

Greeting from School Board Staff and meet with host 
families.

Sunday July 7, 2019 Home with host family

Monday July 8, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  3:45 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Laser Tag - pm Bring bag lunch.

Tuesday July 9, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  5:00 pm   Pick up at RC Canada Place, FlyOver Canada, Gastown, Robson Street Bring bag lunch.

Wednesday July 10, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:15 pm  Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Rock Climbing - pm Bring bag lunch.

Thursday July 11, 2019   6:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  6:45 pm   Pick up at RC Day trip to Victoria

All day sightseeing on Vancouver Island in Victoria.
Student can buy dinner on the Ferry if they choose.
Bring bag lunch and extras for the long day.

Friday July 12, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:45 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Kayaking and Hiking - pm Bring bag lunch.

Saturday July 13, 2019 Home with host family

Sunday July 14, 2019 Home with host family

Monday July 15, 2019   8:15 am  Drop off at RC*
  5:15 pm  Pick up at RC

Lynn Canyon Suspension Bridge - am
Grouse Mountain - pm Bring bag lunch.

Tuesday July 16, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
 5:50 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am 
Canoeing and Hiking to Waterfalls - pm

May get wet! Bring bathing suit and towel for swimming.
Bring bag lunch.

Wednesday July 17, 2019   8:15 am  Drop off at RC*
  5:50 pm  Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Go-Karting and Games - pm Bring bag lunch.

Thursday July 18, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:15 pm  Pick up at RC

Wild Play Element Parks - am
Allouette Lake - pm

Bring bathing suit and towel for the lake.
Bring bag lunch.

Friday July 19, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  5:00 pm  Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Stanley Park - pm Bring bag lunch.

Saturday July 20, 2019 Home with host family

Sunday July 21, 2019       Home with host family
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SUMMER PROGRAM #3
July 6 - August 3, 2019

Simple Schedule

International Education
RIVERSIDE CENTRE

 20575 Thorne Avenue
Maple Ridge, BC, V2X 9A6
Telephone: 604 466 6555

Day Date Time Event Notes
Monday July 22, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*

  3:30 pm   Pick up at RC
Stand Up Paddle Boarding - am

Jericho Beach - pm

Bathing suit and towel required. Water shoes 
recommended. 
Bring bag lunch.

Tuesday July 23, 2019
  8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  5:30 pm   Pick up at RC Classroom - am

Playland - pm

Playland has a variety of fun rides and games to choose 
from so bring extra spending money.
Bring bag lunch.

Wednesday July 24, 2019
  8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:00 pm  Pick up at RC Classroom - am

Harrison Hot Springs - pm

Enjoy the water playground.
Bring bathing suit, towel and sunscreen. Change for a 
locker is recommended.
Bring bag lunch.

Thursday July 25, 2019   6:45 am   Drop off at RC*
  7:00 pm   Pick up at RC Whistler Day Trip and Shannon Falls Students may bring or purchase a lunch.

Friday July 26, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:30 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Dragon Boat - pm Bring bag lunch.

Saturday July 27, 2019 Home with host family

Sunday July 28, 2019 Home with host family

Monday July 29, 2019   8:15 am  Drop off at RC*
  5:30 pm  Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Cultus Lake Waterslides - pm

Bring bathing suit, towel and sunscreen. Change for a 
locker is recommended.
Bring bag lunch.

Tuesday July 30, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:30 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Metrotown - pm Students may bring or purchase a lunch.

Wednesday July 31, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  4:00 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Fort Langley - pm Bring bag lunch.

Thursday August 1, 2019    8:15 am  Drop off at RC*
   4:30 pm  Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
White Rock Beach - pm

Bring a bathing suit, towel, change of clothes, 
sunscreen, etc.
Bring a bag lunch.

Friday August 2, 2019   8:15 am   Drop off at RC*
  3:00 pm   Pick up at RC

Classroom - am
Boat Cruise at Sewell's Marina - am

Horshoe Bay Park - pm

Picnic lunch at Horsehoe Bay Park. 
Lunch is provided by International Ed.

Saturday August 3, 2019

     DEPARTURE
     Drop-Off at RC
     Depart for YVR
     Pick up at RC

Depart for YVR. Ensure student has all belongings.
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